
1 MIN MAX CRC32

LC0163 Hot Spot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18 HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #1 V5.7-18 0xA155572 N/A N/A CE24DCFDN/A

LC0163 Hot Spot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18 HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #2 V5.7-18 0xA705036F N/A N/A 90D43BB8 N/A

LC0163 Hot Spot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18 HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #1 V5.7-18 0x27B20558 N/A N/A E91694CB N/A

LC0163 Hot Spot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18 HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #2 V5.7-18 0xA705036F N/A N/A 90D43BB8 N/A

LC0163 SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 92.28 92.28 As Above N/A

LC0163 SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 94.16 94.16 As Above N/A

LC0163 BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 92.14 92.13 As Above N/A

LC0163 BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 94.22 94.26 As Above N/A

LC0163 AMERICAN POKER II As Above As Above 116.02 94.81 As Above N/A

LC0163 DOLPHIN"S PEARL As Above As Above 92.20 92.20 As Above N/A

LC0163 DOLPHIN"S PEARL As Above As Above 94.48 94.48 As Above N/A

LC0163 TREASURE JEWELS As Above As Above 91.91 92.35 As Above N/A

LC0163 TREASURE JEWELS As Above As Above 94.25 94.72 As Above N/A

LC0166 HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 92 #1 V5.7-18A 0xEED68BC9 N/A N/A A935DCB1 LC0165

LC0166 HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 92 #2 V5.7-18A 0x8A55B119 N/A N/A B05E934E LC0165

LC0166 HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 94 #1 V5.7-18A 0x348CC469 N/A N/A B25481F0 LC0165

LC0166 HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 94 #2 V5.7-18A 0x8A55B119 N/A N/A B05E934E LC0165

LC0166 FIRST CLASS TRAVELLER As Above As Above 91.94 91.94 As Above LC0165

LC0166 FIRST CLASS TRAVELLER As Above As Above 93.97 93.97 As Above LC0165

LC0166 THREEE! As Above As Above 95.07 95.07 As Above LC0165

LC0166 LUCKY LADY'S CHARM As Above As Above 92.19 92.19 As Above LC0165

LC0166 LUCKY LADY'S CHARM As Above As Above 94.24 94.24 As Above LC0165

LC0166 JUST JEWELS As Above As Above 92.22 92.22 As Above LC0165

LC0166 JUST JEWELS As Above As Above 94.37 94.37 As Above LC0165

LC0166 GOLDEN COBRAS As Above As Above 92.23 92.23 As Above LC0165

LC0166 GOLDEN COBRAS As Above As Above 94.4 94.4 As Above LC0165

LC0168 HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #1 V5.7-18A 0xB4B12796 N/A N/A 51E37100 LC0165

LC0168 HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #2 V5.7-18A 0x3A225D2F N/A N/A 72F2C695 LC0165

LC0168 HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #1 V5.7-18A 0xA9C3F45A N/A N/A 4F91B4F7 LC0165

LC0168 HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #2 V5.7-18A 0x3A225D2F N/A N/A 72F2C695 LC0165

LC0168 SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 92.28 92.28 As Above LC0165
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LC0168 SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 94.16 94.16 As Above LC0165

LC0168 BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 92.13 92.14 As Above LC0165

LC0168 BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 94.22 94.26 As Above LC0165

LC0168 AMERICAN POKER II As Above As Above 95.57 116.02 As Above LC0165

LC0168 DOLPHIN'S PEARL As Above As Above 92.2 92.2 As Above LC0165

LC0168 DOLPHIN'S PEARL As Above As Above 94.48 94.48 As Above LC0165

LC0168 TREASURE JEWELS As Above As Above 92.35 92.35 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 92 #1 V5.7-18A 0xEED68BC9 N/A N/A A935DCB1 LC0165

LC0166(A) HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 92 #2 V5.7-18A 0x8A55B119 N/A N/A B05E934E LC0165

LC0166(A) HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 94 #1 V5.7-18A 0x348CC469 N/A N/A B25481F0 LC0165

LC0166(A) HotSpot Platinum 2SA V5.7-18A HSPLAT2SA 94 #2 V5.7-18A 0x8A55B119 N/A N/A B05E934E LC0165

LC0166(A) FIRST CLASS TRAVELLER As Above As Above 91.94 91.94 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) FIRST CLASS TRAVELLER As Above As Above 93.97 93.97 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) THREEE! As Above As Above 95.07 95.07 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) LUCKY LADY'S CHARM As Above As Above 92.19 92.19 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) LUCKY LADY'S CHARM As Above As Above 94.24 94.24 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) JUST JEWELS As Above As Above 92.22 92.22 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) JUST JEWELS As Above As Above 94.37 94.37 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) GOLDEN COBRAS As Above As Above 92.23 92.23 As Above LC0165

LC0166(A) GOLDEN COBRAS As Above As Above 94.4 94.4 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #1 V5.7-18A 0xB4B12796 N/A N/A 51E37100 LC0165

LC0168(A) HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 92 #2 V5.7-18A 0x3A225D2F N/A N/A 72F2C695 LC0165

LC0168(A) HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #1 V5.7-18A 0xA9C3F45A N/A N/A 4F91B4F7 LC0165

LC0168(A) HotSpot Platinum 1SA V5.7-18A HSPOTPLATIN1SA 94 #2 V5.7-18A 0x3A225D2F N/A N/A 72F2C695 LC0165

LC0168(A) SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 92.28 92.28 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) SIZZLING HOT As Above As Above 94.16 94.16 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 92.13 92.14 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) BOOK OF RA As Above As Above 94.22 94.26 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) AMERICAN POKER II As Above As Above 95.57 116.02 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) DOLPHIN'S PEARL As Above As Above 92.2 92.2 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) DOLPHIN'S PEARL As Above As Above 94.48 94.48 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) TREASURE JEWELS As Above As Above 92.35 92.35 As Above LC0165

LC0168(A) TREASURE JEWELS As Above As Above 94.72 94.72 As Above LC0165



N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0163WC 3/9/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009
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N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0168WC 28/10/2009

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0166(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010

N/A N/A LC0168(A)WC26/01/2010


